3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM

4:10 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM

Adjourn

MEETING AND AGENDA
LEYDEN RECREATION COMMITTEE
3:30 PM, FRIDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2022

AVERY FIELD PAVILION

(WORKING MEETING)

Set up Kids’ Zone for tractor pull
Approve minutes for the September 13, 2022 meeting
Budget overview

Review discussion from the Sept. 26, 2022
Selectboard meeting

Upcoming Events

Citizen’s concerns and other business not reasonably
anticipated 48 hours in advance of the meeting.

Please note all times are for planning purposes



