MEETING AND AGENDA LEYDEN RECREATION COMMITTEE 3:30 PM, FRIDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2022 AVERY FIELD PAVILION (WORKING MEETING)

3:30 PM	Set up Kids' Zone for tractor pull
4:00 PM	Approve minutes for the September 13, 2022 meeting
4:05 PM	Budget overview
4:10 PM	Review discussion from the Sept. 26, 2022 Selectboard meeting
4:20 PM	Upcoming Events
4:30 PM	Citizen's concerns and other business not reasonably anticipated 48 hours in advance of the meeting.

Please note all times are for planning purposes

Adjourn